
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - 450 GROUP A PRACTICE 2

LUCAS OIL AMA PRO MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP

MOTO-X 338 - SOUTHWICK, MA

ROUND 10 OF 12 - AUGUST 28, 2010

450 Motocross

ROCKSTAR ENERGY SOUTHWICK NATIONAL

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

101 B. Townley  539.2581

5 R. Dungey  639.6972

24 B. Metcalfe  639.7203

29 A. Short  340.2014

774 R. Marshall  240.4315

134 T. Sewell  440.7466

23 J. Brayton  540.7737

800 M. Alessi  540.7788

251 J. Clark  340.8839

35 M. Goerke  540.90610

73 B. LaMay  740.91511

10 T. Hahn  340.96312

27 N. Wey  441.15613

16 J. Dowd  341.18514

55 K. Chisholm  241.20415

46 R. Sipes  341.26516

41 K. Regal  441.27917

14 K. Windham  241.28218

42 B. Evans  741.40319

68 R. Kiniry  641.43620

292 A. Howell  541.46621

43 S. Clarke  441.51422

122 D. Reardon  741.79323

26 M. Byrne  541.79424

309 S. Dally  541.90125

167 R. Mills  241.95026

58 W. Peick  242.01027

209 H. Harrison  442.10428

351 S. Sewell  342.13829

606 R. Stewart  542.24630

707 A. Millican  442.35331

63 S. Borkenhagen  242.73032

88 R. Renner  242.76533

862 O. Barbaree  542.78834

140 J. Moore  342.82335

687 G. Toth  243.03436

958 A. de Jager  543.59737

864 A. Haught  443.71538

241 D. Anderson  444.97439

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

24 B. Metcalfe  633.7761

101 B. Townley  333.8722

134 T. Sewell  634.0073

5 R. Dungey  334.1324

55 K. Chisholm  234.1575

10 T. Hahn  634.2176

800 M. Alessi  534.3137

29 A. Short  534.3848

35 M. Goerke  534.4909

774 R. Marshall  734.55010

41 K. Regal  234.63511

292 A. Howell  334.67412

122 D. Reardon  234.67713

167 R. Mills  434.86014

251 J. Clark  234.95015

46 R. Sipes  434.98616

14 K. Windham  235.05017

68 R. Kiniry  335.07718

209 H. Harrison  635.09519

23 J. Brayton  435.09720

43 S. Clarke  235.21821

88 R. Renner  235.27922

42 B. Evans  535.29523

140 J. Moore  535.39024

73 B. LaMay  735.46525

27 N. Wey  535.46926

687 G. Toth  235.50227

58 W. Peick  735.62028

351 S. Sewell  535.63929

26 M. Byrne  235.68230

16 J. Dowd  335.77731

309 S. Dally  535.79632

241 D. Anderson  335.83433

606 R. Stewart  335.85534

63 S. Borkenhagen  535.96835

864 A. Haught  336.25236

707 A. Millican  336.41137

958 A. de Jager  636.80538

862 O. Barbaree  637.39439

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

24 B. Metcalfe  744.1781

5 R. Dungey  644.2632

101 B. Townley  544.6093

800 M. Alessi  244.6954

27 N. Wey  544.8155

10 T. Hahn  344.8416

167 R. Mills  444.9387

774 R. Marshall  745.0128

292 A. Howell  345.1819

35 M. Goerke  345.22410

41 K. Regal  245.27811

251 J. Clark  345.38512

26 M. Byrne  545.48113

23 J. Brayton  545.62014

68 R. Kiniry  445.62615

55 K. Chisholm  245.65216

42 B. Evans  745.67417

16 J. Dowd  445.68218

134 T. Sewell  645.75019

46 R. Sipes  645.75720

29 A. Short  745.78621

122 D. Reardon  545.96622

14 K. Windham  246.03823

43 S. Clarke  246.09224

351 S. Sewell  546.11225

209 H. Harrison  346.31726

73 B. LaMay  346.32027

88 R. Renner  246.38528

309 S. Dally  746.51129

140 J. Moore  546.55330

862 O. Barbaree  246.58831

687 G. Toth  246.84032

606 R. Stewart  246.86733

58 W. Peick  246.88934

707 A. Millican  347.02835

864 A. Haught  347.80436

958 A. de Jager  747.99237

63 S. Borkenhagen  248.00938

241 D. Anderson  153.61639
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